
Date AM 
Start 8:30am

PM
Start 1:15pm

Mon 29 Apr
ART & DESIGN (PHOTOGRAPHY)

BTEC ART

Tue 30 Apr ART & DESIGN (PHOTOGRAPHY)

Wed 1 May ART & DESIGN (FINE ART)

Thu 2 May
ART & DESIGN (PHOTOGRAPHY)

DIGITAL IT
BTEC ART

Fri 3 May
ART & DESIGN (PHOTOGRAPHY)

TRAVEL & TOURISM
ART & DESIGN (FINE ART)

Tue 7 May HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE

Wed 8 May ENTERPRISE

Thu 9 May

RELIGIOUS STUDIES

(FULL COURSE) - PAPER 1

SPORT

Fri 10 May BIOLOGY - PAPER 1 CHILD DEVELOPMENT

Mon 13 May
ENGLISH LITERATURE

-PAPER 1

MEDIA STUDIES 

-PAPER 1

Tue 14 May

FRENCH LISTENING & READING

TIER F

FILM STUDIES 

-PAPER 1

FRENCH LISTENING & READING

TIER H
CHINESE LISTENING & READING

Wed 15 May HISTORY - PAPER 1
COMPUTER SCIENCE

-PAPER 1

Thu 16 May

ENGLISH READING 

LEVEL 2

ENGLISH WRITING

LEVEL 2

MATHEMATICS (NON CALC)

-PAPER 1

RELIGIOUS STUDIES

(FULL COURSE) - PAPER 2

RELIGIOUS STUDIES

(SHORT COURSE)

Fri 17 May CHEMISTRY - PAPER 1 GEOGRAPHY - PAPER 1

Mon 20 May ENGLISH LITERATURE 

-PAPER 2
MEDIA STUDIES - PAPER 2
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Date AM 
Start 8:30am

PM
Start 1:15pm

Tue 21 May CITIZENSHIP STUDIES 
-PAPER 1

COMPUTER SCIENCE
-PAPER 2

Wed 22 May PHYSICS - PAPER 1 CHINESE WRITING

Thu 23 May ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
-PAPER 1

FILM STUDIES - PAPER 2

Fri 24 May

FRENCH WRITING
TIER F

FRENCH WRITING
TIER H

Mon 3 June MATHEMATICS (CALC)
-PAPER 2

CITIZENSHIP STUDIES
-PAPER 2

Tue 4 June

SPANISH LISTENING & READING
- TIER H

HISTORY - PAPER 2
SPANISH LISTENING & READING

- TIER F

Wed 5 June GEOGRAPHY - PAPER 2

Thu 6 June ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
-PAPER 2

Fri 7 June BIOLOGY - PAPER 2

Mon 10 June MATHEMATICS (CALC)
-PAPER 3

SPANISH WRITING
TIER H

SPANISH WRITING
TIER F

Tue 11 June CHEMISTRY - PAPER 2
FURTHER MATHEMATICS

-PAPER 1

Wed 12 June
POLISH LISTENING TEST 

TIER H

POLISH READING TEST TIER H

Fri 14 June GEOGRAPHY - PAPER 3 PHYSICS - PAPER 2

Tue 18 June POLISH WRITING TEST
TIER H

Wed 19 June
FOOD

FURTHER MATHEMATICS
-PAPER 2
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